

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 217 OF 2011

JUSTICE P.D. DINAKARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE JUDGES INQUIRY COMMITTEE & ORS.
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Respondent(s)

WITH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 218 OF 2011
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 28/04/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amrendra Saran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Basava Prabhu S Patil, Adv.
Mr. N.R.Elango, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Meshram, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar M., Adv.
Mr. Vivekanathani, Adv.
Mr. Anup Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Anand, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList before some other Bench on 29th April, 2011,
in the mentioning board.[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master