

ITEM NO.MM 7C COURT NO.7 SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 217 OF 2011

JUSTICE P.D. DINAKARAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE JUDGES INQUIRY COMMITTEE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amrendra Saran,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Elango N.R.,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Meshram,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar M., Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Nathan,Adv.  
Mr. Anup Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice returnable within two weeks.

Dasti in addition is permitted.

We direct the stay of further proceedings

before the Committee till the next date of hearing.

List the matter during summer vacation.

2

(V.K. TIWARI) (VINOD KULVI)

P.A. COURT MASTER